
Tutors 
Tutor’s Name Subjects Grade Levels Email address 
Alicia Watts Reading/Writing Kindergarten-5th alicia_watts@ccpsnet.net 

Emily O’Laughlin Reading/Writing, Math, Science 2nd-5th emily_olaughlin@ccpsnet.net 

Kristen Felix Reading/Writing, Math, Science, 
Social Studies 

4th & 5th kristen_felix@ccpsnet.net 

Jennifer Fazar Reading/Writing, Math, Science, 
Social Studies 

Kindergarten-3rd jennifer_fazar@ccpsnet.net 

Cindy Monroe Reading/Writing Kindergarten-5th cindymonroe72@yahoo.com 

Mallory Smith Reading/Writing, Math, Science, 
Social Studies 

Kindergarten-5th mallory_smith@ccpsnet.net 

Lesa Dest Reading/Writing, Math Kindergarten-2nd lesa_dest@ccpsnet.net 

Terry Giorgi Reading/Writing, Math Kindergarten-5th Teresaanne1643@comcast.net 

Danielle Smith Reading/Writing Kindergarten-5th danielle_smith@ccpsnet.net 

 


